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42
43
44
45

Name

Simon Kinsey
Simon Coles
Ethan Derrick
Gareth Hill
Anthony Jones
Alun Owen

Lee Watts

Clive Chappe
Graeme Boswell
Paul Cannon

B Xavier Disley
Nicholas Creed
Nigel Jones
Norman James
Billy Oliver
Steven Madeley
Guy Evans

Allan Renyard
John Regan

Lyn Jones

Tom Cox

Mike Hazelwood
Mark German
David Long
Michael Portlock
David John Evans

Michael Anthony Burns

Kevin Bartlemore
Paul Griffiths
Paul Fleming
Robert West
Mike Broadbent
John Shehan
John Thompson
Matthew Rowley
Matt Postle
Christopher Jones
Neil Downes
Patryk Sitek

Paul Gamlin

Rod Hicks

John J Murphy
Adrian Sullivan
Ron Boast
Mark Rosser

Club

Acme Wheelers CC
Northover VT

Newport Olympic
Abercynon RC

Bynea CC

CC Abergavenny -Jp Print
Bynea CC

Ross on Wye & District CC
Cardiff Ajax CC

Porth and District CC
RST/Aerocoach

Somer Valley CC
Gloucester City CC
Ogmore Valley Wheelers
RST/Aerocoach

Ogmore Valley Wheelers
Hereford Wheelers
Guernsey Velo Club
Pembrokeshire Velo

E.C. Cycles

Northover VT/Rudy Project

Saracen RC

1st Chard Wheelers
Acme Wheelers CC
E.C. Cycles
Worcester St Johns
Rhos on Sea CC
Acme Wheelers CC
Cardiff Ajax
Preston Wheelers
RST/Aerocoach
Bynea CC

Bynea CC

Severn Road Club
Oxonian CC
Bushhealthcare Crt
Ride Bike Wales
Forza

Somer Valley CC
Avonlea - Treasure RT

Port T albot Wheelers
Gloucester City CC/Rudy
Project

Merthyr CC
Ogmore Valley Wheelers
Ogmore Valley Wheelers

Cat
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Age

44
45
15
42
40
45
38
67
39
61
29
31
56
74
33
52
55
72
45
40
60
60
55
26
44
57
51
46
58
48
39
53
67
65
46
43
44
65
21
a1
49

74
65
62
43

Start

09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41

09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45



No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name

Mark Woolford
Dan Taylor
Simon Westlake
Paul Harries

Jon Wynn
Anthony Cowdry
Stuart Evans
Sarah Lloyd -Stephens
Steven Williams
Chris Lee

Emyr Griffiths
Neale Lewis
Andrew Grist
Will Vousden
Kieron Davies
lan Deakin

Dane Pitt
Gareth Jones
Barry Williams

Club

Chippenham & District
Wheelers

Acme Wheelers CC
Merthyr CC

Acme Wheelers CC
Northover VT/Rudy Project
E.C. Cycles

Port Talbot

Hereford Wheelers
Acme Wheelers CC
Merthyr CC

Bynea CC

Acme Wheelers CC
Bynea CC
RST/Aerocoach

Team NBCC

Mid Devon CC
Charlotteville CC
Clevedon & District RC
Cardiff 100 MRCC

Cat
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Age

48
34
48
43
47
31
68
33
30
45
46
40
46
25
27
57
64
43
77

Start

09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04



